Product Range
Acute Therapy Systems
2 The signs/names marked with „®“ are registered Trademark/s of the Fresenius Group in selected countries
Continuous Renal Replacement Therapy
Multifunctional and Easy to Use
Fresenius Medical Care is always focused on
services for people.
We concentrate on the patients’ health as well

• Suitable for almost all common CRRT devices due to the bag eyelets and connectors
• Addition of medication possible by means of the injection port
Order information Language/Art. No.
Name
multiBic®
D, A, CH /
NL / F / I
2 x 5 L
GB, M / P / S /
FIN / DK / N
2 x 5 L
E / TR / CZ /
H / PL / LT
2 x 5 L
EST / LV / SK /
SLO / GR, CY
2 x 5 L
RO / HR / BiH /
SRB / (GB)
2 x 5 L
RUS /
B (D, NL, F)
2 x 5 L
potassium-free 9678201 F00001138 F00001142 F00001146 F00001134 F00001300
2 mmol/L  potassium 9679201 F00001139 F00001143 F00001147 F00001135 F00001301
3 mmol/L  potassium 9672201 F00001140 F00001144 F00001148 F00001136 F00001302
4 mmol/L  potassium 9673201 F00001141 F00001145 F00001149 F00001137 F00001303
Packaging: 5 litre bag, 2 bags per box, 104 bags per pallet
Not all potassium concentrations of multiBic® potassium-free /2/3/4 mmol/L are approved/available in the countries mentioned.
Base solution  4.75 L
Electrolyte solution  0.25 L

Solutions
multiLac® – Lactate Buffered Haemofiltration Solutions
Order information Language/Art. No.
Name
multiLac®
D/A/CH/NL/P/M
2 x 5 L
GR/CY/CZ/H/BiH/SK
2 x 5 L
RUS
2 x 5 L
BG/RO/HR
2 x 5 L
potassium-free 7000201 F00000672 F00000996 F00004964
2 mmol/l potassium 7001201 F00000673 F00000997 F00004965
3 mmol/l potassium 7002201 F00000674 F00000998 F00004966
4 mmol/l potassium 7003201 F00000675 F00000999 F00004967
Packaging: 5 litre bag, 2 bags per box, 96 bags per pallet
Not all potassium concentrations of multiLac® potassium-free /2/3/4 mmol/l are approved/available in the countries mentioned.
The 5 litre multiLac® at a glance :
• Meeting individual patient needs due to four different potassium concentrations